International Match U 20

(142) 100m - Men :: Race
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(186)
(274)
(127)
(224)

+2,3m/s

EIINENEIIN

Meno

HAMPL Stépan
PISCH Milan
MUROVEC Jakob
TRAFINA Jan
KISS Maté
OVNICEK Tilen
OROSZ Bence
BUCKO Richard

Trnava 06.07.2017
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 14. 5. 2024 o 22:06

Nar.

1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998

Klub / Krajina

Czech republic
Hungary
Slovenia
Czech republic
Slovak republic
Slovenia
Hungary
Slovak republic

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015
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